
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

0191 

0016 

0054 

0076 

0032 

0334 

0113 

0808 

0056 

0777 

0712 

0777 

0076 

0094 

0096 

0036 

0127 

0024 

0022 

0033 

0069 

0726 

0093 

0034 

0022 

Name 

TEAM JUST FRIENDS 

SENIOR DA PISTA 

BIG BIKE 

BUTERIN  R.T. 

YOUNG BOYS 

KLUCI Z MORAVY 

R M  RACING 

M. A. K.  R.T. 

JURCAK TEAM 

SP  R.T. 

ENDURISTI 

ZIBO RACING 

M.I.P. 

MATY PETY 

HARSH NAKED 

GSXR 750  R.T. 

SUN-FUN TEAM 

JJČKA 

55 22 R.T. 

IMEGA R.T. 

BIKER 4 LIFE 

RACING AREA 

CARBON 5 

ANTI CARBON 

BN RACING 

Class 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Best Tm 

1:31.661 

1:33.251 

1:33.699 

1:33.883 

1:34.033 

1:34.440 

1:34.722 

1:34.786 

1:35.115 

1:35.135 

1:36.043 

1:36.759 

1:37.427 

1:37.485 

1:38.265 

1:38.653 

1:39.636 

1:39.743 

1:40.084 

1:40.373 

1:40.834 

1:41.431 

1:41.883 

1:42.021 

1:42.468 

Diff 

1.590 

2.038 

2.222 

2.372 

2.779 

3.061 

3.125 

3.454 

3.474 

4.382 

5.098 

5.766 

5.824 

6.604 

6.992 

7.975 

8.082 

8.423 

8.712 

9.173 

9.770 

10.222 

10.360 

10.807 

Drivers 

Rossi - 

Bonino - 

Visak - 

Buterin D. - 

Psenicnik - 

Vasulin - 

Podrzaj - 

Radin Macukat - 

Jurcak L. - 

Purma - 

Lorenzi - 

Krstic - 

Farinazzo - 

Vobr - 

Hladik - 

Germann - 

Kolasinska - 

Jilek - 

Vedove - 

Zanlorenzi - 

Hlavicek - 

Clapis - 

Besker - 

Trentin - 

Jakopin - 

Brozzi 

Buscioni - 

Blazevic - 

Kotvica - 

Libensek - 

Petrla 

Miklic  

Kadiric - 

Jurcak Z. 

Senjak - 

Amigoni - 

Gabrieli  

Bragantini - 

Petak - 

Melichar 

Correia 

Broweicki - 

Jine 

Carletti 

Cavallin - 

Lochman 

Meneguzzi 

Zovic 

Tomaselli 

Vindis 

Perazzini - 

Jagodic 

Buterin Z. 

Fiorelli - 

Kolosa 

Banda 

Vismera - 

Sala 

Vacha 

Furtak 

Gioppato 

Tavella 

Zarn 

Dognini 
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Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

0002 

0006 

0094 

0014 

0014 

0188 

0013 

0675 

0036 

0052 

0066 

0075 

0003 

0013 

0017 

0027 

0066 

0067 

Name 

TEAM SPA 

VUK SAMOTNJAK 

GAGGE  R.T. 

DADA A PETA 

MELLOW  R.T. 

KALAMARY 

BANANA R.T. 

THE ONLY ONES 

TANO ROCKFORD 

RADE GARAAGE RACING 

RELEASE 14 

KVAPKOVA KONTROLA 

14 R.T. 

GP MOMACKA 

CRUCOLO R.T. 

SLO 

ODLIKASI R.T. 

DODO TEAM 

Class 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Best Tm 

1:43.060 

1:43.784 

1:43.841 

1:43.873 

1:44.417 

1:44.504 

1:44.926 

1:47.499 

1:47.989 

1:48.248 

1:52.098 

1:52.919 

Diff 

11.399 

12.123 

12.180 

12.212 

12.756 

12.843 

13.265 

15.838 

16.328 

16.587 

20.437 

21.258 

Drivers 

Meneguzzo - 

Vrkic - 

Gaggero - 

Bares - 

Schiavone - 

Kabourek - 

Schilger - 

Neuenschwarger - 

Bernasconi - 

Oujezdsky - 

Djuricic J. - 

Urban J.- 

Brugger - 

Nodilo - 

Purin - 

Slabsak - 

Kosuljandic - 

Mezo - 

Convertino - 

Granic 

Avignolo 

Charbusy 

Gioriolo - 

Marazek - 

Schmutz - 

Oggian 

Rockford 

Holly 

Hrvoj R. - 

Urban P. 

Oberhammer - 

Mesek - 

Marzico - 

Krivec 

Svircic - 

Farkas - 

Olioso - 

Viola M. - 

Pivka 

Gombotz 

Hrvoj R. 

Mair - 

Horvat 

Jukic - 

Benat 

Doczi 

Perinelli 

Viola S. 

Pamer 

Tavernini - Cortinovis 
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